MAIN APPLICATIONS
-Silicone flexible band heaters are designed to provide process temperature maintenance to metallic and plastic
piping, valves, pumps, water meters and are is usually wrapped around the equipment.
TECHNICAL FEATURES
Length (A on drawing): 250 mm to 700 mm (10” to 30”). On special order: up to 1000mm (40”)
Width (C on drawing): 25, 50 and 75 mm (1”, 2”, 3” )
Dimensional tolerances:
 0 to 150 mm (0 to 6 inches): +/- 1.5 mm (+/- 1/16 inch)

No controls, 200 mm FEP insulated wires, horizontal output, 0.1 to 0.8 w/ cm² (0.64  to 5.2 w/inch² )
0,1 w/cm², 0,64 w/inch², no controls, 2  wires 200 mm FEP insulated
Drawings Available at: http://www.ultimheat.com/blueink/Band.html
References
Width
mm
Width
inches
Length
mm
Length
inches
Power
Watts
voltage amps wire size
9AS025B58006H200 25 1,0 250 9,8 6,25 220/230 0,03 AWG22
9AS025C08008H200 25 1,0 300 11,8 7,5 220/230 0,03 AWG22
9AS025D08010H200 25 1,0 400 15,7 10 220/230 0,04 AWG22
9AS025E08013H200 25 1,0 500 19,7 12,5 220/230 0,05 AWG22
9AS025F08015H200 25 1,0 600 23,6 15 220/230 0,07 AWG22
9AS025G08018H200 25 1,0 700 27,6 17,5 220/230 0,08 AWG22
9AS050B58013H200 50 2,0 250 9,8 12,5 220/230 0,05 AWG22
9AS050C08015H200 50 2,0 300 11,8 15 220/230 0,07 AWG22
9AS050D08020H200 50 2,0 400 15,7 20 220/230 0,09 AWG22
9AS050E08025H200 50 2,0 500 19,7 25 220/230 0,11 AWG22
9AS050F08030H200 50 2,0 600 23,6 30 220/230 0,13 AWG22
9AS050G08035H200 50 2,0 700 27,6 35 220/230 0,2 AWG22
9AS075D08030H200 75 3,0 400 15,7 30 220/230 0,1 AWG22
9AS075E08038H200 75 3,0 500 19,7 37,5 220/230 0,2 AWG22
9AS075F08045H200 75 3,0 600 23,6 45 220/230 0,2 AWG22
9AS075G08053H200 75 3,0 700 27,6 52,5 220/230 0,2 AWG22
9AS025B55006H200 25 1,0 250 9,8 6,25 110/115 0,1 AWG22
9AS025C05008H200 25 1,0 300 11,8 7,5 110/115 0,1 AWG22
9AS025D05010H200 25 1,0 400 15,7 10 110/115 0,1 AWG22
9AS025E05013H200 25 1,0 500 19,7 12,5 110/115 0,1 AWG22
9AS025F05015H200 25 1,0 600 23,6 15 110/115 0,1 AWG22
9AS025G05018H200 25 1,0 700 27,6 17,5 110/115 0,2 AWG22
9AS050B55013H200 50 2,0 250 9,8 12,5 110/115 0,1 AWG22
9AS050C05015H200 50 2,0 300 11,8 15 110/115 0,1 AWG22
9AS050D05020H200 50 2,0 400 15,7 20 110/115 0,2 AWG22
9AS050E05025H200 50 2,0 500 19,7 25 110/115 0,2 AWG22
9AS050F05030H200 50 2,0 600 23,6 30 110/115 0,3 AWG22
9AS050G05035H200 50 2,0 700 27,6 35 110/115 0,3 AWG22
9AS075D05030H200 75 3,0 400 15,7 30 110/115 0,3 AWG22
9AS075E05150H200 75 3,0 500 19,7 37,5 110/115 0,3 AWG22
9AS075F05045H200 75 3,0 600 23,6 45 110/115 0,4 AWG22
9AS075G05053H200 75 3,0 700 27,6 52,5 110/115 0,5 AWG22
Adhesive backside: for application on various surfaces such as glass, steel, plastic replace the last character (0) by A
Reinforced high temperature
aluminum adhesive tape
Reference: 96ALTA0550
Released: 2011/6/28  www.ultimheat.com  info@ultimheat.com  A4
ULTIMHEAT WEB CATALOG
9AS-Band Heater
P3/6
0,2 w/cm², 1,3w/inch², no controls, 2 wires 200 mm FEP insulated
Drawings Available at: http://www.ultimheat.com/blueink/Band.html
References
Width
mm
Width
inches
Length
mm
Length
inches
Power
Watts
voltage amps wire size
9AS025B58013H200 25 1,0 250 9,8 12,5 220/230 0,1 AWG22
9AS025C08015H200 25 1,0 300 11,8 15 220/230 0,1 AWG22
9AS025D08020H200 25 1,0 400 15,7 20 220/230 0,1 AWG22
9AS025E08025H200 25 1,0 500 19,7 25 220/230 0,1 AWG22
9AS025F08030H200 25 1,0 600 23,6 30 220/230 0,1 AWG22
9AS025G08035H200 25 1,0 700 27,6 35 220/230 0,2 AWG22
9AS050B58025H200 50 2,0 250 9,8 25 220/230 0,1 AWG22
9AS050C08030H200 50 2,0 300 11,8 30 220/230 0,1 AWG22
9AS050D08040H200 50 2,0 400 15,7 40 220/230 0,2 AWG22
9AS050E08050H200 50 2,0 500 19,7 50 220/230 0,2 AWG22
9AS050F08060H200 50 2,0 600 23,6 60 220/230 0,3 AWG22
9AS050G08070H200 50 2,0 700 27,6 70 220/230 0,3 AWG22
9AS075D08060H200 75 3,0 400 15,7 60 220/230 0,3 AWG22
9AS075E08075H200 75 3,0 500 19,7 75 220/230 0,3 AWG22
9AS075F08090H200 75 3,0 600 23,6 90 220/230 0,4 AWG22
9AS075G08420H200 75 3,0 700 27,6 105 220/230 0,5 AWG22
9AS025B55013H200 25 1,0 250 9,8 12,5 110/115 0,1 AWG22
9AS025C05015H200 25 1,0 300 11,8 15 110/115 0,1 AWG22
9AS025D05020H200 25 1,0 400 15,7 20 110/115 0,2 AWG22
9AS025E05025H200 25 1,0 500 19,7 25 110/115 0,2 AWG22
9AS025F05030H200 25 1,0 600 23,6 30 110/115 0,3 AWG22
9AS025G05035H200 25 1,0 700 27,6 35 110/115 0,3 AWG22
9AS050B55025H200 50 2,0 250 9,8 25 110/115 0,2 AWG22
9AS050C05030H200 50 2,0 300 11,8 30 110/115 0,3 AWG22
9AS050D05040H200 50 2,0 400 15,7 40 110/115 0,4 AWG22
9AS050E05050H200 50 2,0 500 19,7 50 110/115 0,5 AWG22
9AS050F05060H200 50 2,0 600 23,6 60 110/115 0,5 AWG22
9AS050G05070H200 50 2,0 700 27,6 70 110/115 0,6 AWG22
9AS075D05060H200 75 3,0 400 15,7 60 110/115 0,5 AWG22
9AS075E05075H200 75 3,0 500 19,7 75 110/115 0,7 AWG22
9AS075F05090H200 75 3,0 600 23,6 90 110/115 0,8 AWG22
9AS075G05105H200 75 3,0 700 27,6 105 110/115 1,0 AWG22
Adhesive backside: for application on various surfaces such as glass, steel, plastic  replace the last character (0) by A
Reinforced high temperature
aluminum adhesive tape
Reference: 96ALTA0550
Released: 2011/6/28  www.ultimheat.com  info@ultimheat.com  A4
ULTIMHEAT WEB CATALOG
9AS-Band Heater
P4/6
 0,4w/cm², 2,6w/inch², no controls, 2 wires 200 mm FEP insulated
Drawings Available at: http://www.ultimheat.com/blueink/Band.html
References
Width
mm
Width
inches
Length
mm
Length
inches
Power
Watts
voltage amps wire size
9AS025B58025H200 25 1,0 250 9,8 25 220/230 0,1 AWG22
9AS025C08030H200 25 1,0 300 11,8 30 220/230 0,1 AWG22
9AS025D08040H200 25 1,0 400 15,7 40 220/230 0,2 AWG22
9AS025E08050H200 25 1,0 500 19,7 50 220/230 0,2 AWG22
9AS025F08060H200 25 1,0 600 23,6 60 220/230 0,3 AWG22
9AS025G08070H200 25 1,0 700 27,6 70 220/230 0,3 AWG22
9AS050B58050H200 50 2,0 250 9,8 50 220/230 0,2 AWG22
9AS050C08060H200 50 2,0 300 11,8 60 220/230 0,3 AWG22
9AS050D08080H200 50 2,0 400 15,7 80 220/230 0,3 AWG22
9AS050E08100H200 50 2,0 500 19,7 100 220/230 0,4 AWG22
9AS050F08120H200 50 2,0 600 23,6 120 220/230 0,5 AWG22
9AS050G08140H200 50 2,0 700 27,6 140 220/230 0,6 AWG22
9AS075D08120H200 75 3,0 400 15,7 120 220/230 0,5 AWG22
9AS075E08150H200 75 3,0 500 19,7 150 220/230 0,7 AWG22
9AS075F08180H200 75 3,0 600 23,6 180 220/230 0,8 AWG22
9AS075G08210H200 75 3,0 700 27,6 210 220/230 0,9 AWG22
9AS025B55025H200 25 1,0 250 9,8 25 110/115 0,2 AWG22
9AS025C05030H200 25 1,0 300 11,8 30 110/115 0,3 AWG22
9AS025D05040H200 25 1,0 400 15,7 40 110/115 0,4 AWG22
9AS025E05050H200 25 1,0 500 19,7 50 110/115 0,5 AWG22
9AS025F05060H200 25 1,0 600 23,6 60 110/115 0,5 AWG22
9AS025G05070H200 25 1,0 700 27,6 70 110/115 0,6 AWG22
9AS050B55050H200 50 2,0 250 9,8 50 110/115 0,5 AWG22
9AS050C05060H200 50 2,0 300 11,8 60 110/115 0,5 AWG22
9AS050D05080H200 50 2,0 400 15,7 80 110/115 0,7 AWG22
9AS050E05100H200 50 2,0 500 19,7 100 110/115 0,9 AWG22
9AS050F05120H200 50 2,0 600 23,6 120 110/115 1,1 AWG22
9AS050G05150H200 50 2,0 700 27,6 140 110/115 1,3 AWG22
9AS075D05120H200 75 3,0 400 15,7 120 110/115 1,1 AWG22
9AS075E05150H200 75 3,0 500 19,7 150 110/115 1,4 AWG22
9AS075F05180H200 75 3,0 600 23,6 180 110/115 1,6 AWG22
9AS075G05210H200 75 3,0 700 27,6 210 110/115 1,9 AWG22
Adhesive backside: for application on various surfaces such as glass, steel, plastic  replace the last character (0) by A
Reinforced high temperature
aluminum adhesive tape
Reference: 96ALTA0550
ULTIMHEAT WEB CATALOG
9AS-Band Heater
P5/6
Released: 2011/6/28  www.ultimheat.com  info@ultimheat.com  A4
0,8w/cm², 5,2w/inch², no controls, 2 wires 200 mm FEP insulated
Drawings Available at: http://www.ultimheat.com/blueink/Band.html
References Width mm
Width
inches
Length
mm
Length
inches
Power
Watts
voltage amps wire size
9AS025B58050H200 25 1,0 250 9,8 50 220/230 0,2 AWG22
9AS025C08060H200 25 1,0 300 11,8 60 220/230 0,3 AWG22
9AS025D08080H200 25 1,0 400 15,7 80 220/230 0,3 AWG22
9AS025E08100H200 25 1,0 500 19,7 100 220/230 0,4 AWG22
9AS025F08120H200 25 1,0 600 23,6 120 220/230 0,5 AWG22
9AS025G08140H200 25 1,0 700 27,6 140 220/230 0,6 AWG22
9AS050B58100H200 50 2,0 250 9,8 100 220/230 0,4 AWG22
9AS050C08120H200 50 2,0 300 11,8 120 220/230 0,5 AWG22
9AS050D08160H200 50 2,0 400 15,7 160 220/230 0,7 AWG22
9AS050E08200H200 50 2,0 500 19,7 200 220/230 0,9 AWG22
9AS050F08120H200 50 2,0 600 23,6 240 220/230 1,0 AWG22
9AS050G08280H200 50 2,0 700 27,6 280 220/230 1,2 AWG22
9AS075D08240H200 75 3,0 400 15,7 240 220/230 1,0 AWG22
9AS075E08300H200 75 3,0 500 19,7 300 220/230 1,3 AWG22
9AS075F08360H200 75 3,0 600 23,6 360 220/230 1,6 AWG22
9AS075G08420H200 75 3,0 700 27,6 420 220/230 1,8 AWG22
9AS025B55050H200 25 1,0 250 9,8 50 110/115 0,5 AWG22
9AS025C05060H200 25 1,0 300 11,8 60 110/115 0,5 AWG22
9AS025D05080H200 25 1,0 400 15,7 80 110/115 0,7 AWG22
9AS025E05100H200 25 1,0 500 19,7 100 110/115 0,9 AWG22
9AS025F05120H200 25 1,0 600 23,6 120 110/115 1,1 AWG22
9AS025G05140H200 25 1,0 700 27,6 140 110/115 1,3 AWG22
9AS050B55100H200 50 2,0 250 9,8 100 110/115 0,9 AWG22
9AS050C05120H200 50 2,0 300 11,8 120 110/115 1,1 AWG22
9AS050D05160H200 50 2,0 400 15,7 160 110/115 1,5 AWG22
9AS050E05200H200 50 2,0 500 19,7 200 110/115 1,8 AWG22
9AS050F05240H200 50 2,0 600 23,6 240 110/115 2,2 AWG22
9AS050G05280H200 50 2,0 700 27,6 280 110/115 2,5 AWG22
9AS075D05240H200 75 3,0 400 15,7 240 110/115 2,2 AWG22
9AS075E05300H200 75 3,0 500 19,7 300 110/115 2,7 AWG22
9AS075F05360H200 75 3,0 600 23,6 360 110/115 3,3 AWG22
9AS075G05420H200 75 3,0 700 27,6 420 110/115 3,8 AWG20
Adhesive backside: for application on various surfaces such as glass, steel, plastic  replace the last character (0) by A
Warning:
- Silicone rubber heaters are not suitable for: radiation, vacuum, or prolonged exposure to oil
- When these bands are used on thermally insulated pipes, they must be installed under the insulation and always in